Eaton Fuller FRLOF-14410C-T2 Transmission Parts Manual
This is Eaton Fuller FRLOF-14410C-T2 Transmission parts manual brought to you by Pro Gear and
Transmission to assist you identifying the parts for your Eaton / Fuller transmission unit.
If you need any assistance identifying the correct Eaton / Fuller unit for your truck and equipment,
contact your Eaton replacement partspecialists at Pro Gear and Transmission.
Pro Gear stocks every part for your Eaton transmission including: Valve Assemblies, Synchronizers,
Yoke Assemblies, O-Ring Kits, Drive Gears, Gaskets, Bearing and Seal Kits, and much more.
Pro Gear and Transmission has same day shipping and thousands of products in stock and ready to

The information contained in this document is subject to frequent updates. Therefore, for the latest information available, please visit
the interactive Electronic Parts Catalog at www.roadranger.com/epc.
Model Designation or Nomenclature
• For information regarding Model Designation and Nomenclature, visit www.roadranger.com.
Kits and Assemblies (K/A's)
• Kits and Assemblies contain groups of individual or assembled parts developed for optimal replacement or repair of a service
problem.
• Kits and Assemblies are shown with applicable parts groupings in the parts listings.
Identifying Kits and Assemblies
A- Part numbers beginning with the letter 'A' are pre-assembled Production Assemblies
K- Part numbers beginning with the letter 'K' are kits that are not assembled
S- Part numbers beginning with the letter 'S' are pre-assembled Service Assemblies
• Note: Some Production Assemblies do not begin with a letter prefix (Midrange only).
Illustrations
• Illustrations show parts in assembly groups.
• Item numbers on illustrations correspond with parts listings on pages adjacent to the illustration.
• Notes are included on illustrations where additional information is needed.
Parts Listing
Parts listings are defined by parts groupings and are broken down by service assemblies. Parts listings identify a part for servicing with
the following categories
• Item Number - corresponding with numbers on illlustrations for part identification.
• Current Part - indentifies part as it is available for service.
• Description - specifies part name or description.
• Replaced Part - quantity quantity required for assembly.
• Quantity - defines unique characteristics or requirements.
• Notes - indicates Kits or Assemblies that contain a particular part.
• Kits/Assy's Where Used
Pro Gear and Transmission, Inc | www.progearandtransmission.com | www.pgttruckparts.com
906 West Gore St, Orlando, Fl, 32805 | +1 (877)-776-4600 | +1 (407)-872191 | parts@eprogear.com
 4
Group: CASE ASSY
CASE ASSY
Item Current Part Description Replaced Part Qty. Notes Kits/Assys Where
Needed
0 4306899 LUBE TAG 4304885 1 NOT PICTURED - LOCATED BY
FILL PLUG
0 K-3650 RTV SERVICE KIT 5564515 5564525 1 FLANGE SEALANT K-3617,K-3652,K-
3653,S-2831,S-2857
1 K-3914 CLUTCH HOUSING
SERVICE KIT
4304273,A-7326 1 NON-NODAL MOUNT - ALUMINUM
- HYDRAULIC
1 S-3116R REMAN CLUTCH
HOUSING ASSY (SAU)
4305248,A-7437 1 STANDARD - ALUMINUM
1 S-3117R REMAN CLUTCH
HOUSING ASSY (NAU)
4305238,A-7439 1 NODAL MOUNT - ALUMINUM
2 12815 BUSHING  4
Pro Gear and Transmission, Inc | www.progearandtransmission.com | www.pgttruckparts.com
906 West Gore St, Orlando, Fl, 32805 | +1 (877)-776-4600 | +1 (407)-872191 | parts@eprogear.com